NOTICE TO PROCEED WILL BE ISSUED NO LATER THAN WITHIN (1) DAY OF 

SIGNED AGREEMENT. 

ARTICLE 4 - CONTRACT SUM 

4.1 The Owner shall pay the Contractor the Contract Sum in current funds for the Contractor’s 

performance of the Contract. The Contract Sum shall be  

$36,998.43 (Thirty-Six Thousand nine hundred and ninety-eight dollars and forty-three 

cents.  Upon completion of the project and receipt of invoice. 

4.2 The Contract Sum is based upon the following alternates, if any, which are described in the 

Agreement and are hereby accepted by the Owner: 

NO ALTERNATES REQUIRED IN THIS AGREEMENT

[...]

Administrative Services will be dependent upon the City of Beaufort and Consultants schedules.   

ARTICLE 4 - CONTRACT SUM 

4.1 The Owner shall pay the Consultant the Contract Sum in current funds for the Consultant’s 

performance of the Contract. The Contract Sum shall be;  

$14,500  (Fourteen-thousand five hundred dollars and no cents) 

Upon completion of the project and receipt of invoice. 

4.2 The Contract Sum is based upon the following alternates, if any, which are described in the 

Agreement and are hereby accepted by the Owner: 

NO ALTERNATES REQUIRED IN THIS AGREEMENT

[...]

NOTICE TO PROCEED WILL BE ISSUED NO LATER THAN WITHIN (1) DAY OF 

SIGNED AGREEMENT. 

ARTICLE 4 - CONTRACT SUM 

4.1 The Owner shall pay the Consultant the Contract Sum in current funds for the Consultant’s 

performance of the Contract. The Contract Sum shall be  

$29,430.00 (Twenty-nine thousand four hundred and thirty dollars and no cents) which will 

be charged as follows:          

Upon completion of the project and receipt of invoice. 

4.2 The Contract Sum is based upon the following alternates, if any, which are described in the 

Agreement and are hereby accepted by the Owner: